
PREREVIEW Submission 
 

Pre-review documents must be 
submitted by NOON on the dates 
below for consideration at the next 
available meeting. 

AGENDA CLOSED 
Distribution to Board Members 

Full Board Meeting Dates 
Convened Board Meetings are Held 

the 2nd MONDAY of the Month 

2026 
   

Monday, December 15 Monday, January 05 January 12th 

Monday, January 12th Monday, February 02 February 9th 

Monday, February 9th Monday, March 02 March 9th 

Monday, March 16th Monday, April 06 April 13th 

Monday, April 13th Monday, May 04 May 11th 

Monday, May 11th Monday, June 01 June 8th 

Monday, June 15th Monday, July 06 July 13th 

Monday, July 13th Monday, August 03 August 10th 

Monday, August 10th Monday, September 07 September 14th 

Monday, September 14th Monday, October 05 October 12th 

Monday October 12th Monday, November 02 November 9th 

Monday, November 9th Monday, December 07 December 14th 

 


